Features

Certificate of Appreciation Awarded to Casa Lopez

Certificate of Appreciation Awarded to Casa Lopez

The City of Puxico presented a Certificate of Appreciation to Casa Lopez, owner Edwin Lopez for outstanding service to the city of Puxico.

"Your efforts to improve the city's main street area by revitalizing the exterior of your business has made our city a better place in which to live, work, and play, keeping Puxico "Hometown Proud."

This certificate was awarded on October 17, 2024 by Rickey McLean, Mayor of Puxico.

This article: Certificate of Appreciation Awarded to Casa Lopez on https://showmetimes.com . was first published

Written by Dee Loflin Date: October 23rd 2024

ShowMe Gold Sponsors